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J1 Division · J1 Division

Round 1 · Week starting Sun 09 Mar 2025

Green Turf

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 15 Mar 2025 09:50 Park Avenue Brothers J1
Division Wanderers Blue J1 Alex TOON

Aaron Harmsworth

Sat 15 Mar 2025 11:05 Wanderers Red J1 Southern Suburbs J1 Will Fox
Brayden Reibel

Round 2 · Week starting Sun 16 Mar 2025

Green Turf

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 22 Mar 2025 09:50 Park Avenue Brothers J1
Division Wanderers Red J1 Alex TOON

Jace Harmsworth

Sat 22 Mar 2025 11:05 Wanderers Blue J1 Southern Suburbs J1 Will Fox
Alfred Timms

Round 3 · Week starting Sun 23 Mar 2025
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Green Turf

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 29 Mar 2025 09:50 Park Avenue Brothers J1
Division Southern Suburbs J1 Brayden Reibel

clark mckay

Sat 29 Mar 2025 11:05 Wanderers Red J1 Wanderers Blue J1 Alex TOON
Nate Smith

Round 4 · Week starting Sun 30 Mar 2025

Green Turf

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 05 Apr 2025 09:50 Southern Suburbs J1 Wanderers Red J1 Daniel White
Nate Smith

Sat 05 Apr 2025 11:05 Park Avenue Brothers J1
Division Wanderers Blue J1 Alex TOON

Kim Reibel

Round 5 · Week starting Sun 20 Apr 2025

Green Turf

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 26 Apr 2025 09:50 Southern Suburbs J1 Wanderers Blue J1 Kim Reibel

Sat 26 Apr 2025 11:05 Park Avenue Brothers J1
Division Wanderers Red J1 Josh Winter

Daniel White

Round 6 · Week starting Sun 27 Apr 2025

Green Turf
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Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 03 May 2025 09:50 Wanderers Red J1 Wanderers Blue J1

Sat 03 May 2025 11:05 Park Avenue Brothers J1
Division Southern Suburbs J1 Alex TOON

Nate Smith

Round 7 · Week starting Sun 04 May 2025

Green Turf

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 10 May 2025 09:50 Park Avenue Brothers J1
Division Wanderers Blue J1 Alfred Timms

Oliver boswood

Sat 10 May 2025 11:05 Wanderers Red J1 Southern Suburbs J1 Jake Butler
Daniel White

Round 8 · Week starting Sun 11 May 2025

Green Turf

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 17 May 2025 09:50 Park Avenue Brothers J1
Division Wanderers Red J1 Alec Robertson

Josh Winter

Sat 17 May 2025 11:05 Southern Suburbs J1 Wanderers Blue J1 Nicky Rothery
Noah Todd

Round 9 · Week starting Sun 18 May 2025

Green Turf

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires
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Sat 24 May 2025 09:50 Park Avenue Brothers J1
Division Southern Suburbs J1 Logan Reibel

Eli Landsberg

Sat 24 May 2025 11:05 Wanderers Blue J1 Wanderers Red J1 Alex TOON
Cairon Smith

Round 10 · Week starting Sun 25 May 2025

Blue Turf

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 31 May 2025 11:10 Park Avenue Brothers J1
Division Wanderers Blue J1 Ryley Landsberg

Alex TOON

Round 10 · Week starting Sun 25 May 2025

Green Turf

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 31 May 2025 09:50 Southern Suburbs J1 Wanderers Red J1 Noah Todd
Jace Harmsworth

Round 11 · Week starting Sun 01 Jun 2025

Green Turf

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 07 Jun 2025 09:50 Southern Suburbs J1 Wanderers Blue J1 Egan Cass
Noah Todd

Sat 07 Jun 2025 11:05 Park Avenue Brothers J1
Division Wanderers Red J1 Daniel White

Josh Winter
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Round 12 · Week starting Sun 08 Jun 2025

Green Turf

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 14 Jun 2025 09:50 Wanderers Blue J1 Wanderers Red J1 Josh Winter
Noah Todd

Sat 14 Jun 2025 11:05 Park Avenue Brothers J1
Division Southern Suburbs J1 Charlotte Rothery

Eli Landsberg

Round 13 · Week starting Sun 15 Jun 2025

Green Turf

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 21 Jun 2025 09:50 Park Avenue Brothers J1
Division Wanderers Blue J1 Alex TOON

Ryley Landsberg

Sat 21 Jun 2025 11:05 Wanderers Red J1 Southern Suburbs J1 Alec Robertson
Noah Todd

Round 14 · Week starting Sun 22 Jun 2025

Green Turf

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 28 Jun 2025 09:50 Park Avenue Brothers J1
Division Southern Suburbs J1 Eli Landsberg

Alfred Timms

Sat 28 Jun 2025 11:05 Wanderers Blue J1 Wanderers Red J1
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Round 15 · Week starting Sun 13 Jul 2025

Green Turf

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 19 Jul 2025 09:50 Wanderers Blue J1 Southern Suburbs J1 Logan Reibel
Noah Todd

Sat 19 Jul 2025 11:05 Park Avenue Brothers J1
Division Wanderers Red J1 Oliver boswood

Jace Harmsworth

Round 16 · Week starting Sun 20 Jul 2025

Green Turf

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 26 Jul 2025 09:50 Park Avenue Brothers J1
Division Wanderers Blue J1

Sat 26 Jul 2025 11:05 Wanderers Red J1 Southern Suburbs J1

Round 17 · Week starting Sun 03 Aug 2025

Blue Turf

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 09 Aug 2025 09:30 Park Avenue Brothers J1
Division Wanderers Red J1

Sat 09 Aug 2025 10:50 Wanderers Blue J1 Southern Suburbs J1
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Round 18 · Week starting Sun 10 Aug 2025

Blue Turf

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 16 Aug 2025 09:15 Park Avenue Brothers J1
Division Southern Suburbs J1

Sat 16 Aug 2025 10:45 Wanderers Red J1 Wanderers Blue J1

Semi Finals · Week starting Sun 17 Aug 2025

Birdwood Park

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 23 Aug 2025 09:00 TBD TBD

Preliminary Finals · Week starting Sun 24 Aug 2025

Birdwood Park

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

TBD have a BYE.

Grand Finals · Week starting Sun 31 Aug 2025

Birdwood Park

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires
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TBD have a BYE.
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